



Order Sheet

WPS No. 3507 of 2017Banshilal Srivas **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5128/2017,

11/12/2023	Mr. Shashi Kumar Kushwaha, counsel for the petitioner in WPS No.3507/2017. Mr. G.P. Mathur, counsel for the petitioner in WPS No.5128/2017. Ms. Binu Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. List both the cases together for final hearing in the 3rd week of January, 2024. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge